
From: Shwedo, Kevin A <Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net>
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Date: 1/5/2016 6:29:17 PM
Subject: FW: SC-4241-Survivor Centric Dashboard-01052016

Attachments: FEMA-4241-DR-SC Survivor-Centric Dashboard 05 Jan 2016.pdf

3rd of 3.

Kevin A. Shwedo
South Carolina Disaster Recovery Coordinator
10311 Wilson Boulevard
Blythewood, South Carolina 29016

(O) 803-896-4039
(C) 803-609-4218

"It's a GREAT day in South Carolina!"

From: Knight, Wanda [mailto:Wanda.Knight@fema.dhs.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, January 5, 2016 4:13 PM
To: Arno, Jon; Barton, Julian; Beatty, Dan; 'Braddock, Ken'; 'Brian.Lamkin@scdr.sc.gov'; Brown, Scott; Brummitt, Josh; 
Lopez, Carl M; 'cbrockington@emd.sc.gov'; 'Dan.Beatty@scdr.sc.gov'; 'dbecker@emd.sc.gov'; 'dmaynard@emd.sc. 
gov'; 'eroberts@emd.sc.gov'; 'eryan@emd.sc.gov'; 'Francis.Fingerlin@scdr.sc.gov'; Goodman, Amy; Greene, 
Catherine; Hanak-Coulter, Jessica; 'Jeffrey.Sanderson@scdr.sc.gov'; Jowers, Malcolm; 'Kevin.Shwedo@scdr.sc.gov'; 
Kirkpatrick, Lee; 'kstenson@emd.sc.gov'; Landry, Dottie; Leaks, Zenda; Lee Kirkpatrick; Lopez, Carl; McKay, Kathy; 
'mrussell@emd.sc.gov'; Padgett, John; Payton, Crystal; 'Phleisha.Lewis@scdr.sc.gov'; 'Rion.Alvey@scdr.sc.gov'; Rivas, 
Michelle; Rush, Russell; 'sbatson@emd.sc.gov'; 'tmurphy@emd.sc.gov'; Witwer, Russell; Leaks, Zenda 
Cc: Dunn-Alexander, Roslyn; Loy, Theolyn
Subject: SC-4241-Survivor Centric Dashboard-01052016

Please find attached the Survivor-Centric Dashboard as of 1400 EST January 5, 2016.

The dashboard has been posted on the JFO common drive and on the JFO Reports Board in WebEOC.

Wanda Knight, DOCL
Planning Section
FEMA 4241-DR-SC
Email: wanda.knight@fema.dhs.gov
Cell: 210 863-9975

mailto:Shwedo,%2520Kevin%2520A%2520%253CKevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net%253E
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Wanda.Knight@fema.dhs.gov
mailto:dmaynard@emd.sc
mailto:wanda.knight@fema.dhs.gov

